

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

HON'BLE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6676/2006

SANDEEP AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chirag S. Dave, Adv.

M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.,Adv.

Ms. N.Annapoorani ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel, representing Advocate M/s. J.S Wad & Co., has

prayed for four weeks' time to clarify as to whether Annexure P-1

of the

counter affidavit to be officially translated or not.

List again on 9.1.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

sk